
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

No. 

98 
35 
33 

116 
7 

80 
55 
17 
70 
65 
93 
99 
49 
71 

8 

Name 

Austin Varco 
Evan Jacobs 
Clement Lee 
Ryan Gutile 
Alan Leukhardt_IV 
Giorgio Pierangeli 
Robert Edmison 
Alan Leukhardt_III 
Joey Jordan 
Dave Tweedlie 
Jorge Diaz 
Bill Nelson 
Joe Schubert 
Curtis Gong 
Kayla Etherington 

Best Tm 

2:05.545 
2:05.756 
2:05.763 
2:05.779 
2:06.557 
2:07.507 
2:07.889 
2:08.042 
2:09.064 
2:09.581 
2:09.744 
2:10.277 
2:12.638 

Hometown 

Bonita CA 
Encino CA 
San Diego CA 
Madera CA 
Corona CA 
Los Angeles CA 
Rancho Palos Verdes CA 
Corona CA 
Fallbrook CA 
Riverside CA 
Chandler AZ 
Walnut CA 
Monterey CA 
Poway CA 
Henderson NV 

Region 

CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
CSCC 
SFR 
CSCC 
CSCC 

Member_ID 

636459 
549144 
316101 
513091 
302520_4 
464397 
363776 
302520_1 
407658 
405557 
109617 
320039 
496988 
425401 
355962 

Car/Make 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Aardvarc Racing 
Sigma Tech Solutions 
RM Autosports, G-LOC Brakes 
FlyinRyan Motorsports Mazda Hoos ier 
ALIVE Motorsports 
RM Autosports - OlivA Restaurant 
Tix, RM Autosports 
ALIVE Motorsports 
C o r k S p o r t  M a z d a  P e r f o rm a n c e / M o n a r c h  In s p e c t io n s / G -L O C  B ra k e s  
Team Tweedlie Racing 
SELF 
RushMotorsport 
FLATOUT MOTORSPORTS / EY 
RM Autosports 
EZ Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/19/2022 8:23:07 AM 

Bill Skibbe Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Maggie Clark Region Chief Steward 

Sanction #22-ST-57254 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Buttonwillow Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 1 SM 

Grp 1 SM Qual 2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:00:03 

Buttonwillow CW 2.920 miles 

2/19/2022 08:00 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE SUPER TOUR

 
Qualifying 2 Results


